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Adam John Deeley

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode B3 1SF

Date of birth February 1969
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ICEHOUSE PROPERTY FINANCE
LIMITED

STONEGATE PRIVATE OFFICE
LIMITED

TAXALYSIS LIMITED
STONEGATE TRINITY LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DIGITAL MINED LIMITED
BLACKWOOD ENERGY
(HOLLINGTON) LIMITED

GREAT JAMES LEASING &
LICENSING LIMITED
SWAYFIELDS (DERBY) LIMITED
SWAYFIELDS (LEICESTER) LIMITED
CALCO (107) LIMITED
BORDERBRICK LIMITED

BTG TAX LLP

SHAW TAX (LONDON) LIMITED
SMITH & WILLIAMSON TRUSTEES
LIMITED

SHAWS GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Adam John Deeley

Number
09040448

07253585

07253196
0OC355118

Number
10566399
10578120

06266631

05322254
05322255
06069137
06387414
0C327306
05226172
02998714

03990211

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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909753147

909753147
Stonegate Trinity LIp 137 Newhall

Street

Birmingham
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
14/05/2014

01/01/2012

01/01/2012
01/01/2012

App. Date
16/10/2017
23/01/2017

05/08/2016

13/01/2009
13/01/2009
08/11/2008
05/11/2008
18/01/2008
01/09/2005
27/04/2004

27/04/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date
16/05/2017

27/11/2009
27/11/2009
21/12/2009
14/12/2010
01/12/2010

18/01/2008

Position
Director

Director

Director

LLP Designated

Member

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
LLP Member
Director
Director

Director



